LAVRA Cup Time Trials
3/19/11

Team Sprint

Time Name
:51.43 Daniel
Phillip
Quinn
:51.01 Victor
Matthew
TC
200 m
Time Name
:11.71 Matthew
:11.91 Daniel
:12.13 Bobby
:12.19 Roberto
112.21 Nathan
:12.25 Thomas
:12.46 Alex
:12.66 Victor
:12.70 Gilbert
:12.81 Mark
:12.87 Douglas
:12.89 Carlos
113.34 Byron
:13.59 Justin
:13.63 Tod
:13.89 matthew
:14.47 Tara
500 m
Time Name
:35.36 Phillip
:35.47 Matthew
:36.63 Jay
:36.65 Quinn
:36.68 Victor
:37.96 JAMES
:38.24 Roberto
:38.63 Gilbert
:38.99 Junu
:39.72 Byron
:40.00 Tara

:40.20 Jerry

Reback
Watford
Hatfield
McQuaide
Diefenbach
Valentine

Diefenbach
Reback
Unverzagt
Atendido
koch
Valentine
Ackel
McQuaide
Hatton
Peters
Achtzehn
Garcia
Belcher
Dillon
Smith

zuk
Unverzagt

Watford
Diefenbach
Wolkoff
Hatfield
McQuaide
ZALDUA
Atendido
Hatton
Kang
Belcher
McCormick
McDonald

Club
Ironfly
0
0
Club

Racelab Cycling Team

Club



:40.37
:40.43
:41.81
142.17
:42.29
:42.50
:42.56
:42.79
:43.25
:46.03

1000 m
Time

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
:23.32
:26.84

01
01

2000 m
Time

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
03:

3000 m
Time

03:
03:
03:

10.90
13.68
14.23
16.02
16.90
16.96
16.99
18.18
18.40

36.48
41.14
43.60
46.13
47.12
47.76
49.17
53.67
55.51
57.44
04.51

41.37
45.79
50.96

Mark

Tara

john
Richard
Tod

Gerald
matthew
Mark
Carlos
Mary Ellen

Name
Bobby
Daniel
Douglas
Roberto
Justin
Andy
James
Jay
JAMES
matthew
Carlos

Name
Jay
Mark
Mark
Tara
Jerry
Gerald
Tara
john
Richard
Mary Ellen
Carlos

Name
Kevin
Bobby
Ben

03:59.18 John
03:59.70 James

Peters
Unverzagt
mcquade
Allen
Smith
Agnew
zuk
Neumann
Garcia
Allen

Unverzagt
Reback
Achtzehn
Atendido
Dillon
Gracyalny
Keiser
Wolkoff
ZALDUA
zuk
Garcia

Wolkoff
Neumann
Peters
McCormick
McDonald
Agnhew
Unverzagt
mcquade
Allen
Allen
Garcia

Phillips
Unverzagt
Barthel
Walsh
Keiser

Alto Velo Racing Club

Club

Racelab Cycling Team

Club

Alto Velo Racing Club

Club

Adams Avenue Bicycles



04:18.20 Lana

4000 m

Time

Name
05:00.27 Kevin
05:26.87 James
05:34.82 Justin
05:34.84 Andy

Atchley

Phillips
Keiser
Dillon
Gracyalny

Club

Bike Religion



